RESULTS

COMPETITION: KAL O ADA 23-24 SEPT

CATEGORY: Juniorer A - Damer, Final Result
DATE: 2017-09-24

| Place |Name

IClub

| Total Score | Place Seg. 1| Place Seg. 2|
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Madeleine Lundén
Ida Kron

Selma Bengtsson
Josefin Vennklev
Leiha Bengtsson
Wilma Zetterstréom
Hilda Evertsson
Olivia Turunen
Madeleine Andersson
Zoe Tomley
Dagmara Cuszynska-Kruk
Elin Abrahamsson
Anna Kéalebo

Julia Hansson

Alice Casselbrant
Emma Tar Bengtsson
Emma Hedberg
Rebecca Levander
Hanna Welliver

MolIndals Konstakningsklubb
Landvetter Konstakningsklubb
GF Idrott Konstakningsforenin
Mdlndals Konstakningsklubb
Mdlndals Konstakningsklubb
Borlange Konstakningsklubb
MolIndals Konstakningsklubb
Goteborgs Konstakningsklubb
Trelleborgs Konstakningsklubb
Konstakningsklubben Iskristal
Goteborgs Konstakningsklubb
Vastra Frolunda KK
Goteborgs Konstakningsklubb
Trelleborgs Konstakningsklubb
Véstra Frolunda KK
Trelleborgs Konstakningsklubb
Goteborgs Konstakningsklubb
IFK Helsingborg

Goteborgs Konstakningsklubb

97,35
88,43
83,65
82,90
82,55
81,18
79,23
78,35
76,55
75,02
74,70
74,60
71,97
68,70
67,30
66,81
59,19
53,53

DNS

1
2
4
5
10
6
3
7
12
13
11
8
9
14
16
15
17
18
DNS



